
L O U N G E  M E N U
O P E N � 7 : 0 0 � - � 2 3 : 0 0

A b i t a � H o t e l

￥1,700

Pas ta � in � a � r i ch �Genove s e

sauc e �w i th �bas i l , � nu t s � and

Gorgonzo la � che e s e .

G r i l l e d � C h i c k e n � S a u t e

Comes�with�bread�or�rice

Cr i spy �and � ju i cy �gr i l l ed

ch i cken � s e rv ed �w i th �

soy � sauc e � bas ed � sauc e .

P a s t a � V e g e t a b l e

C a p o n a t a

￥1,700

Tomato �bas ed �pas ta �w i th

� a � c onc en tra t ed � f l avor � o f

s ea sona l � v ege tab l e s .

B e e f � H a m b u r g � S t e a k

￥1,980

100% �Hokka ido �Bee f

hamburg � s t eak � s e rv ed �w i th

r i ch �Madera � sauc e .

S p e c i a l � S p i c y � C u r r y

A n d � R i c e

￥1,980
�Ab i ta ' s � sp e c i a l � curry �

s t ewed �w i th � sp i c e s .

M i x e d � B e r r y � W a f f l e

￥1,400
Or ig ina l �wa f f l e � t opped �w i th

van i l l a � i c e � c r eam

�and � swee t � and � sour �b e r r i e s .

P a s t a � G e n o v e s e

￥1,980

Comes�with�bread�or�rice

( � B r e a k f a s t � 7 : 0 0 - 1 0 : 3 0 � / � G r a n d � M e n u � 1 0 : 3 0 � ∼ � � / �
F o o d � L . O . � 2 2 : 0 0 � / � D r i n k � L . O . � 2 2 : 3 0 � ) �

Tax�and�service�charge�included.



D R I N K � M E N U

Coffee

Café�au�Lait�

Tea

Green�Tea

Herbal�Tea

Matcha

�������������������������������

Draft�Beer

Gin�and�Tonic����� 
Jack�Daniel’s�Old�No.7

Chita

Hakusyu

House�Wine�125ml

Red�Wine�125ml

Orange�Juice

Coca-Cola

Ginger�Ale

Oolong�Tea

Perrier

¥1,000∼

¥1,300

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,500

¥1,400

¥1,400

SOFT�DRINK ¥1,000

¥1,100

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥900

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

ALCOHOL

*Special�20%�discount�for�the�hotel�guests�only.

Price�includes�consumption�tax.�

and�more

and�more


