LOUNGE MENU



OPEN 7:00 - 23:00

(Breakfast 7:00-10:30 / Grand Menu 10:30 ~ Food L.O. 22:00 / Drink L.O. 22:30)





Pasta Genovese ¥1,700

Pasta in a rich Genovese sauce with basil, nuts and Gorgonzola cheese.

Pasta Vegetable
Caponata
¥1,700

Tomato based pasta with a concentrated flavor of seasonal vegetables.

Special Spicy Curry
And Rice
¥1,980

Abita's special curry stewed with spices.







Grilled Chicken Saute Comes with bread or rice

¥1,980

Crispy and juicy grilled chicken served with soy sauce based sauce.

Beef Hamburg Steak Comes with bread or rice

¥1,980

100% Hokkaido Beef hamburg steak served with rich Madera sauce.

Mixed Berry Waffle

¥1,400

Original waffle topped with vanilla ice cream and sweet and sour berries.

DRINK MENU

*Special 20% discount for the hotel guests only.

SOFT DRINK	Coffee	¥1,000
	Café au Lait	¥1,100
	Tea	¥1,000
	Green Tea	¥1,000
	Herbal Tea	¥1,000
	Matcha	¥1,000
	Orange Juice	¥900
	Coca-Cola	¥800
	Ginger Ale	¥800
	Oolong Tea	¥800
	Perrier	¥800

ALCOHOL	Draft Beer	¥1,000~
	Gin and Tonic	¥1,300
	Jack Daniel's Old No.7	¥1,400
	Chita	¥1,400
	Hakusyu	¥1,500
	House Wine 125ml	¥1,400
	Red Wine 125ml	¥1 /00

and more

and more

Price includes consumption tax.